FRE LS FEER
ffdE: MD300ON

5k BiETE hefE |
1) SEFEA S84 SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15
2) R TIfE-MDS00ARBOR (M27-122.51) 509
3.) [ JIfEE EEE-MD350ARBOR SUPPORT BRACKET (SILVER) 349
4)  AFE B4 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
5) EEEHEE|SPRING WASHER (MR) 1
6.) i 184%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x55xP1.25) 10
7)  BIFEAN A FAIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x30xP1.25) 7
8.) |EFEA S FiE4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
9.) [EEFEE|SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
10.) |#$%FE-MD350NELECTROMAGNET (164x80x48) 1.964
100.) [AFE- = B MHE & 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x20) 3
101.) FEBIFEZ-MD300CAPACITOR (110V) 40
101.) #E#HHEZ-MD300CAPACITOR (220V) 40
102.) & E&HR-MD300ELECTRONICS BOARD (110V) 2912
102.) & E&HR-MD300ELECTRONICS BOARD (220V) 2912
103.) ASEE$ H -MD300SIDE PANEL (125x82x1.5T) 36
104.) [ FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M3.5x6) 1
105.) [AFE-FI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
106.) [AFE-FI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x30xP0.7) 1
107.) JEFEBEE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
108.) EE4#:#ECORD ARMOR 10
109.) &5 4R VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF) 199
11.) EstEHAHK3516NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3516) 103
110.) [ ZrUE+Fi24%TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 3
111.) |ZEfir#-MD300SELECTOR CAM 80
112.) $f#k-DSG55CHECK BALL (05) 3
113.) FHPE#H-MD300CRANK SPINDLE (028) 501
114.) EfrfrfE-ME3000SELECTOR ROD 133
115.) |&i##H-ME3000CRANK HUB 516
116.) [fETEA 7S FI24%SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x10xP1.25) 3
117.) [EEZE-MD300DETENT UNIT (M6x13xP1.0) 36
118.) FEEEFESYROLL PIN (04.2x25) 1
119.) PHE#EHEFE42-MD300CRANK LEVER TIP 56
12.) 1F7/KE-MD.MEZFIWATER SEAL (O16x16)(WHITE) 17
120.) DEEHEF-EH-MD300CRANK LEVER 56
121.) PEEHIF-CRANK GRIP (BLACK) 28
122.) a2 -MD300HUB COVER 11
123.) EEFFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
124.) BERIFZLABUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
125.) ##EH-MD350CHIP GUARD 36
126.) IN/AN/A
127.) tEEFIKFCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
128) [NFRTFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
129.) |7NEfNFHEX KEY (M4) 4
13.) TESTER%EEEE-LY35SPRING (01.5x013.3x016.3x16Tx140L) 8
130.) [AFE- T &1244PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
131.) Hi#FFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
132.) #4225 E]RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
133.) li#F-ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
134.) HE#EZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
135.) 2digss H -ME3000HUB PLATE 118
136.) A& EBHE-MDS00CHUCK ADAPTOR (M27 /12" 234
137.) [ FRE(&#RFHCHUCK (1/2") 150
138.) IN/AN/A
139.) |4 0wHPILOT PIN (HSSx77Lx06.34)
139.) =50 PILOT PIN (HSSx103Lx06.34)
139.) | F0wHPILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx07.98)
139.) | H0wHPILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx06.34)
139.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)
139.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)

FIHHMIHE



FRE LS FEER
ffdE: MD300ON

5k BiETE hefE |
14.) 2o F #f-MD350NSPINDLE (M27-121MM) 411
140.) BHREA{EEESWITCH BOOT 21
141.) #EHfEEEEARTHING MARKING 6
142.) | ZEE#-SMD%%IFAN SHROUD (BLACK) 28
143.) |Z2&%#5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
15.) [EETEEI##PARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
16.) HE--MD350NOIL SEAL (028x040x7) 17
17.) [ AFEFE N E S 12%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x70) 7
18.) F/K$#5EPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
19.) [EEd#FS-MD350NGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 567
20.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 12
21.) PEEREHK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 136
22.) HIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
23.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
24.) | T dli5Es-MD350NOUTPUT GEAR (M1.25x377T) 250
25.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
26.) EEREHR608(FE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
27.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
28.) | —RE#Ef-MD350NCOUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x12T) 172
29.) | E&ws-MD3SONLAY GEAR (M1.0x34T) 197
30.) FIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
31.) | —ZRE&#E-MD350NINPUT SHAFT (M1.0 x 9T) 161
32.) | —XEE#ER-MD350NINPUT GEAR (M1.0x30T) 184
33.) |[EEEHAEEE-MD350NGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 206
34.) PEEREHK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
35.)  [#EF-MD350NARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 782
35.)  [#EF-MD350NARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 792
36.) |[RLEETFEH B4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x60) 4
37)  FEF-MD350STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 549
37) |ZEF-MD350STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 529
38.) B EEF(IIL)-MD350MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 230
39.) WINFRZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
40.) [fHHIEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2
41.) BRMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
42) HEAIEEEE MD3S0BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
43) [ AFEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
44) HFETF EH LB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
45) |EEE% 2 -MD350MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 74
46.) FLFETF B BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
47) |JEFERE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x40CM) 19
48.) [EELIWIRE (1.25x2Cx80CM-VCTF) 72
49.) B4 H CABLE CLAMP 8
50.) |[RLEETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
51.) EELREEFRCABLE CLIP 1
52.) EA#CRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
53.) HEE-MD350GEAR RACK (M1.5x150L) 140
54.) [E[5 184%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8
55.) PE#HEE-MD300NSLIDE PLATE (1238MM) 908
56.) |[EIFEAN 7S FI24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 1
57.) | EEESEFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
58.) HIEESHIE-MD350COOLANT TANK BRACKET 23
59.) HE4H-SMDCOOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 198
60.)  IN/AN/A

61) IN/AN/A

62.) IN/AN/A

63.) IN/AN/A

64.) &F-MD350TUBE (04x06x20CM) 3
65.) WA= FE%EE EEECABLE GLAND (5/16") 56
66.) | AHFE-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12) 14
67.) $EF-EE-ME3000STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 2,789

FLHHMIHE



FRE LS FEER
ffdE: MD300ON

5k BiETE hefE |
68.) | =E%BHRA-MD300MAIN SWITCH-3 POSITION (110V&220V) 289
69.) |[ElE §84%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
70.) |5 EE#EE|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
71.) FEESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
72.) BHRASE S -MD300SWITCH PANEL (125x82x1.5T) 36
73.)  #EREEARE-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
74) IN/AN/A

75)  INJAN/A

76.) MRS FE-ME3000SWITCH GUARD BAR (64MM) 47
77.) R BHRH(%%)-MD300MOTOR ON SWITCH (110V&220V)(GREEN) 98
78.)  HREERA(4D)-MD300MOTOR OFF SWITCH (110V&220V)(RED) 98
79.) BINFIZIEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
80.) |fEEFEN /S FIEL4SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
8l.) | KPE#FESEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
82.) [fHPREHRE-MD300LIMIT SWITCH (110V&220V) 124
83.) [ B [ E f $H5-MD300PIN 4
84.) EHEHESS H -MD350GIB TENSIONER (258x11x1.2T) 23
85.) [VBH#EAA (4)-LY25GIB STRIP-RIGHT (258MM) 99
86.) |VEH#LEE A (7£)-MD300GIB STRIP-LEFT (258MM) 95
87.) 7] EE-MD300FEED MOTOR 2.144
88.) |3t J] B g4k s -MD300FEED MOTOR GEAR BOX 1.829
89.) #iiE-MD300BUSHING (08x012x6) 7
90.) #E7]e5#EH-ME3000FEED INTERMEDIATE GEAR (10T) 161
91.) |EFHEHPARALLEL KEY (4x4x10) 10
92.) #ET]SMNER-ME3000FEED OUTPUT GEAR (80T) 294
93.) EERH@HEK6809BALL BEARING (6809) 198
94.) TN EEEER-ME3000ENGAGEMENT GEAR (637) 694
95.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-30) 4
96.) 7|\ EE[E %E E-MD300FEED SUPPORT BASE 87
97.) SEFEFFIB4AFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
98.) |FHE-FIZ4FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x30xP0.8) 1
09.) |#E7T]HEEEREEE i T] B AUTO FEED COVER (BLACK) 77

FIHMIHE



